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Healthy Louisiana

Hedlth Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
eaithy Reporting Month: August 2025 MAX -
ﬂ Louisiana Effective Month: September 2025 IMUS

Active Members by Region and Plan

DentaQuest MCNA
Enroliment Region
M Capital 208,157
190,916 190,333
B Guf 189,174
170,262
163,502 ’
B North 154,454

South Central 132,945

Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
Capital 189,174 163,502 352,676
Gulf 208,157 170,262 378,419
North 154,454 132,945 287,399
South Central 190,916 190,333 381,249
Total 742,701 657,042 1,399,743

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: August 2025 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: September 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION 13,903 13,851 27,754
EAST BATON ROUGE 70,074 57,462 127,536
EAST FELICIANA 3,351 2,226 5,577
IBERVILLE 5,564 4,660 10,224
POINTE COUPEE 3,315 2,995 6,310
WEST BATON ROUGE 3,857 3,502 7,359
WEST FELICIANA 961 1,458 2,419
Total 101,025 86,154 187,179
North Shore LIVINGSTON 20,478 17,028 37,506
ST HELENA 1,424 1,361 2,785
ST TAMMANY 33,878 22,880 56,758
TANGIPAHOA 22,401 27,742 50,143
WASHINGTON 9,968 8,337 18,305
Total 88,149 77,348 165,497
Total 189,174 163,502 352,676

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Reporting Month: August 2025
Effective Month: September 2025

Health
ﬂ Louisia?l\a

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area
Enrollment Parish
Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON
ORLEANS
PLAQUEMINES
ST BERNARD
EAST JEFFERSON
Total
Thibodaux ASSUMPTION
LAFOURCHE
ST CHARLES
ST JAMES
ST JOHN
ST MARY
TERREBONNE
Total
Total

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

DentaQuest
39,437
63,512

3,094
7,597
28,535
142,175
2,436
12,793
6,120
3,283
8,964
11,330
21,056
65,982
208,157

MCNA
29,769
53,848
2,146
8,290
26,288
120,341
2,988
11,942
5,006
2,604
5,850
7,116
14,415
49,921
170,262

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Total
69,206
117,360
5,240
15,887
54,823
262,516
5,424
24,735
11,126
5,887
14,814
18,446
35,471
115,903
378,419

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: August 2025 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: September 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
North Shreveport BIENVILLE 3,024 2,088 5,112
BOSSIER 17,916 12,105 30,021
CADDO 46,906 31,910 78,816
CLAIBORNE 3,031 1,391 4,422
DESOTO 2,855 5,562 8,417
NATCHITOCHES 5,979 6,352 12,331
RED RIVER 1,696 1,447 3,143
SABINE 3,350 4,050 7,400
WEBSTER 8,198 4,744 12,942
Total 92,955 69,649 162,604
Monroe CALDWELL 1,552 2,246 3,798
EAST CARROLL 1,872 1,147 3,019
FRANKLIN 3,981 4,423 8,404
JACKSON 2,268 1,867 4,135
LINCOLN 7,989 4,715 12,704
MADISON 2,936 1,745 4,681
MOREHOUSE 2,389 8,172 10,561
OUACHITA 28,365 27,752 56,117
RICHLAND 4,085 3,867 7,952
TENSAS 923 749 1,672
UNION 3,397 4,162 7,559
WEST CARROLL 1,544 2,332 3,876
Out-of-State 198 119 317
Total 61,499 63,296 124,795
Total 154,454 132,945 287,399

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: August 2025 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: September 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
South Central Lafayette ACADIA 11,256 10,684 21,940
EVANGELINE 6,480 5,989 12,469
IBERIA 14,075 12,794 26,869
LAFAYETTE 36,786 29,802 66,588
ST LANDRY 17,588 18,438 36,026
ST MARTIN 9,315 7,097 16,412
VERMILION 7,677 10,654 18,331
Total 103,177 95,458 198,635
Lake Charles ALLEN 2,866 4,057 6,923
BEAUREGARD 4,193 6,394 10,587
CALCASIEU 26,589 32,788 59,377
CAMERON 237 381 618
JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,798 5,881 9,679
Total 37,683 49,501 87,184
Alexandria AVOYELLES 8,473 6,430 14,903
CATAHOULA 1,170 2,297 3,467
CONCORDIA 3,790 3,950 7,740
GRANT 3,437 2,924 6,361
LASALLE 1,597 2,684 4,281
RAPIDES 22,891 20,079 42,970
VERNON 6,237 5,186 11,423
WINN 2,461 1,824 4,285
Total 50,056 45,374 95,430
Total 190,916 190,333 381,249

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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